~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~
~new~

our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Pillow Thoughts II: Healing thiCourtney Peppernell Poetry
| Touch the Earth, the Earth THugh Prather,H Prather Poetry
Keats: Poems: Edited by PeteJohn Keats Poetry
Digging Kate Marshall Flaherty Poetry
Milk and Honey Rupi Kaur Poetry
Mouthful of Bees Shannon Quinn Poetry
Nightlight for Children of InsoiShannon Quinn Poetry
Questions for Wolf Shannon Quinn Poetry
Old Possum's Book of PracticT. S. Eliot Poetry
Decalogue: Ten Ottawa Poet:Unknown Poetry
World War | Poetry Unknown Poetry
Favorite Poems of Henry Wacunknown author Poetry
the princess saves herself in {Amanda Lovelace, ladyboolPoetry
Old Winter Anne Le Dressay Poetry
Sing a Song of Popcorn: EverBeatrice Schenk de Regnie Poetry
Blinking with Fists: Poems  Billy Corgan Poetry
Keep That Candle Burning BrBronwen Wallace Poetry
Keep That Candle Burning BrBronwen Wallace Poetry
If Pigs Could Fly... And Other Bruce Lansky Poetry
My Dog Ate My Homework! Bruce Lansky Poetry
Ghost Poems Daisy Wallace Poetry
Farewell to Coney Island David Blaikie Poetry
Richard Rorty: Prophet and P David L Hall Poetry

Selected Poems Of Archibald Duncan Campbell Scott ArcPoetry
Selected Poems of Duncan CEdward Killoran (Ed.) BRO\Poetry

Perfect Ellen Hopkins Poetry
Tricks Ellen Hopkins Poetry
McDougall's bash Erik Watt Poetry
Robert Burns,: His personalityFranklyn Bliss Snyder Poetry
Whylah Falls George Elliott Clarke Poetry
Essays on Twentieth-Century George Sutherland Fraser Poetry
Looking ... Seeing: Poems anHarry Chapin Poetry
Heine's prose and poetry (EveHeinrich Heine Poetry
On Extended Wings: WallaceHelen Vendler Poetry
When Africa Calls Uhuru: Vol Henry Beissel Poetry
Henry Wadsworth Longfellow Henry Wadsworth LongfellcPoetry
Something Big Has Been Her Jack Prelutsky Poetry
The Evolution Joycelyn Loeffelholz Poetry
Monkey Ranch Julie Bruck Poetry
Masham Means Evening Kanina Dawson Poetry
Out of the Dust: A Novel Karen Hesse Poetry
Once Upon a Poem: Favorite Kevin (foreword by) CrosslePoetry
Unborn Melody Leah Lindeman Poetry
Nautilus and Bone Lisa Richter Poetry

Page 1

location

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Seasonal Fal
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA RE
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
LOCAL AUTI
FLOOR

price
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.95
$19.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.95
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$15.95
$9.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$14.95
$5.50
$4.95
$6.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$6.95
$4.50
$24.95
$4.50



our email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is:
1626 Stittsville Main St

Saving Grace: The Collected Lorna Crozier Poetry
Tamarack & Clearcut Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haa:Poetry
Persian Poet Maryam Dris Poetry
Dover Beach and Other PoenMatthew Arnold Poetry
Touching the Serpent's Tail Michael Robinson Poetry
Groom of One's Own: And OtMimi Pond Poetry
Medallions Richard Aldington Poetry
Identity of Yeats, The Richard Ellmann Poetry
The Sounds of Poetry: A Brie'Robert Pinsky Poetry
The Best of Robert Service Robert Service Poetry
THE POETRY OF ROBERT {Robert Service Poetry
Collected Poems Of Robert SRobert W. Service Poetry
Milk and Honey Rupi Kaur Poetry
The Friday Poem: 100 New Z Steve Braunias and others Poetry
My Emily Dickinson Susan Howe Poetry
77 Fragments of a Familiar R Thomas King Poetry
How Black Mothers Say | Lov Trey Anthony Poetry
Animal Poems Unknown Poetry
Bleeding Hearts: Love PoemsUnknown Poetry
Faber Book of Political Verse Unknown Poetry
Kids Pick The Funniest PoemUnknown Poetry
Kitchen Talk: Contemporary VUnknown Poetry
Poets Between the Wars (Ne'Unknown Poetry
The Poetical Works of Mrs. HUnknown Poetry
Secrets from My Room : A Bcunknown author Poetry
Pug and Other Animal PoemsValerie Worth Poetry

Page 2

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR

$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
$2.95
$5.50
$5.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.50
$7.95
$6.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$3.25
$39.95
$4.95
$4.95



	Sheet1

