our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

		1020 Cuttovine Main Ct			
~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Pillow Thoughts II: Healing th Courtney Peppernell		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
~new~	I Touch the Earth, the Earth	FLOOR	\$4.50		
~new~	Keats: Poems: Edited by Pet	εJohn Keats	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Digging	Kate Marshall Flaherty	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Milk and Honey	Rupi Kaur	Poetry	Best Sellers	\$5.50
~new~	Mouthful of Bees	Shannon Quinn	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Nightlight for Children of Insc	rShannon Quinn	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Questions for Wolf	Shannon Quinn	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Old Possum's Book of PracticT. S. Eliot		Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Decalogue: Ten Ottawa PoetsUnknown		Poetry	FLOOR	\$19.95
~new~	World War I Poetry	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Favorite Poems of Henry Wa	kunknown author	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	the princess saves herself in	tAmanda Lovelace, ladyboo	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Old Winter	Anne Le Dressay	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Sing a Song of Popcorn: Eve	rBeatrice Schenk de Regnie	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Blinking with Fists: Poems	Billy Corgan	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burning B	rBronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Keep That Candle Burning B	rBronwen Wallace	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	If Pigs Could Fly And Other	r Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	My Dog Ate My Homework!	Bruce Lansky	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Ghost Poems	Daisy Wallace	Poetry	Seasonal Fal	\$3.50
	Farewell to Coney Island	David Blaikie	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Richard Rorty: Prophet and F		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Selected Poems Of Archibalo		•	Vintage	\$15.95
	Selected Poems of Duncan (, ,	•	Vintage	\$9.95
	Perfect	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Tricks	Ellen Hopkins	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
	McDougall's bash	Erik Watt	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Robert Burns,: His personalit		Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Whylah Falls	George Elliott Clarke	Poetry	CANADA RE	\$4.95
	Essays on Twentieth-Century George Sutherland			FLOOR	\$4.50
	Looking Seeing: Poems ar	• •	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Heine's prose and poetry (Ev		Poetry	Vintage	\$14.95
	On Extended Wings: Wallace		Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
	When Africa Calls Uhuru: Vo		Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Henry Wadsworth Longfellow Henry Wadsworth LongfelloF		-	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Something Big Has Been He	-	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	The Evolution	Joycelyn Loeffelholz	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Monkey Ranch	Julie Bruck	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Masham Means Evening	Kanina Dawson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Out of the Dust: A Novel	Karen Hesse	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Once Upon a Poem: Favorite	•	•	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Unborn Melody	Leah Lindeman	Poetry	LOCAL AUTI	\$24.95
	Nautilus and Bone	Lisa Richter	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50

our email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

our address is: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Saving Grace: The Collected	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Tamarack & Clearcut	Marianne Bluger, Rudi Haa	:Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
Persian Poet	Maryam Dris	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
Dover Beach and Other Poer	Poetry	FLOOR	\$2.95	
Touching the Serpent's Tail	Michael Robinson	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50
Groom of One's Own: And O	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50	
Medallions	Richard Aldington	Poetry	Vintage	\$6.95
Identity of Yeats, The	Richard Ellmann	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95
The Sounds of Poetry: A Brie	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50	
The Best of Robert Service	Robert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$7.95
THE POETRY OF ROBERT	Robert Service	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.95
Collected Poems Of Robert S	Poetry	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Milk and Honey	Rupi Kaur	Poetry	Best Sellers	\$5.95
The Friday Poem: 100 New 2	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.50	
My Emily Dickinson	Susan Howe	Poetry	FLOOR	\$5.95
77 Fragments of a Familiar F	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
How Black Mothers Say I Lov	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95	
Animal Poems	Unknown	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.95
Bleeding Hearts: Love Poem	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Faber Book of Political Verse	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Kids Pick The Funniest Poen	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Kitchen Talk: Contemporary	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.50	
Poets Between the Wars (Ne	Poetry	FLOOR	\$3.25	
The Poetical Works of Mrs. H	Poetry	Vintage	\$39.95	
Secrets from My Room : A B	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Pug and Other Animal Poem	Poetry	FLOOR	\$4.95	